JM4- 50
JW1x 51
JW4- 52
JM4+ 53
JW2- 54
JM2- 25
JW2x 56
JM2x S7
JM4- 58
JW4x 59
JM4x 60
JW8+ 61
JM1x 62
JW1x 63
JMB8+ 64

ROWING.COM

FB
F8
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

11:18
11:24
11:30
11.40
1152

12:04
12:16
14:00
14:10
14:22

14:34

14:46

14:58

15:10
15:22

ITA

CRO
RUS

EST

SWE

ITA

BLR
UKR

ITA

UKP.

ROU LTU

ROU

RATH A
N N il i

ITA
HUN

CRO

RUS

LAT

HUN




